*please ask staff for details on offers and discounts available
Posts & Finials 2010
Page 1
Item      Code  Price on request
“3 x 3” Posts
1.2m 75x75mm Sawn Pointed Post  P3312
1.5m 75x75mm Sawn Pointed Post  P3315
1.8m 75x75mm Sawn Pointed Post  P3318
2.4m 75x75mm Sawn Pointed Post  P3324
3.0m 75x75mm Sawn Pointed Post  P3330
1.8m 69x69mm Moulded Sq. End  PM3318
2.4m 69x69mm Moulded Sq. End  PM3324
3.0m 69x69mm Moulded Sq. End  PM3330
* Moulded posts are planed all round with eased corners, ideal for applications such as Pergolas, or for
Deck newel posts.
“4 x 4” Posts
1.5m 95x95mm Sawn Weathered Top P4415
1.8m 95x95mm Sawn Weathered Top P4418
2.4m 95x95mm Sawn Weathered Top P4424
3.0m 95x95mm Sawn Weathered Top P4430
3.6m 95x95mm Sawn Weathered Top P4436
1.8m 90x90mm Moulded Sq. End  PM4418
2.4m 90x90mm Moulded Sq. End  PM4424
3.0m 90x90mm Moulded Sq. End  PM4430
3.6m 90x90mm Moulded Sq. End  PM4436
 Tree Stakes & Round Posts
1.2m 35x35mm Tree Stake  MGS12H
1.5m 35x35mm Tree Stake  MGS15H
1.8m 35x35mm Tree Stake  MGS18H
1.2m 50x50mm Tree Stake  MGS122
1.5m 50x50mm Tree Stake  MGS152
1.8m 50x50mm Tree Stake  MGS182
1.2m 50mm Machine Rounded Post MRP122
1.5m 50mm Machine Rounded Post MRP152
1.8m 50mm Machine Rounded Post MRP182
1.68m 75mm Machine Rounded Post MRP1683
1.8m 75mm Machine Rounded Post MRP183
1.68m 100mm Half  Round Post  MRP1684H
1.8m 100mm Machine Rounded Post MRP184
2.4m 100mm Machine Rounded Post MRP244
3.6m 100mm Machine Rounded Post MRP364
2.1m 125mm Machine Rounded Post MRP215